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Price List of Vivace
Product

Blank Plates KB32RJK
KB30
KBT30

2 Gang Shuttered Plate
1 Gang Blank Plate
2 Gang Blank Plate

1,125
470
POR

Telecomm-
unication
Accessories

KB31TS
KB32TS
KB31TV
KB32TV
KB31RJK

1 Gang Shuttered Telephone Outlet
2 Gang Shuttered Telephone Outlet
1 Gang TV Outlet
2 Gang TV Outlet
1 Gang Shuttered Plate

1,240
1,860
950

1,350
975

Socket Outlets KB25
KB113LS
KB15
KB15/15
KB426/16S

13 Amp Duplex Switch Socket
13 Amp International Switch Socket
13 Amp Switch Socket
15 Amp Switch Socket
16 Amp Schuko Socket

1,780
1,390

1,110
1,450
1350

Dimmer &
Fan Control
Switches

KB91312SFR-HL
KB91313SFR-HL
KB31RD400

5 Speed Fan Controller (100W)
5 Speed Fan Controller (150W)
Light Dimmer

2,630
2,830

POR

Flush Switches

w.e.f. 01.05.2025

KB31/1
KB31
KB32/1
KB33/1
KB34/1
KB36/1
KB31D20NE
KB31BPB

16AX 1 Gang 1 Way Switch
16AX 1 Gang 2 Way Switch
16AX 2 Gang 1 Way Switch
16AX 3 Gang 1 Way Switch
16AX 4 Gang 1 Way Switch
16AX 6 Gang 1 Way Switch
20 Amp Double Pole Switch With Neon
Bell Press

550
790
850

1,360
1,990
3,250
1,960

870

Cat. No. Description List Price



Price List of E-Series
Product

Blank Plates E31X 1 Gang Blank Plate 280

Telecomm-
unication
Accessories

E31RJ64SM
E32RJ64SM
ET02/4
E31TV75MS
E32TV75MS

1 Gang Telephone Outlet
2 Gang Telephone Outlet
2 Gang Shuttered Telephone Outlet
1 Gang TV Outlet
2 Gang TV Outlet

1,400
2,400

POR
910

1,900

Socket Outlets E15/5
E15U
70/13U/S
E15
E15N
E25
E15/15
E15/15N
E426/16
E727

5 Amp Switch Socket
10 Amp 2 Pin Universal Switch Socket
13 Amp International Switch Socket (RIVA)
13 Amp Switch Socket
13 Amp Switch Socket W/Neon
13 Amp Duplex Switch Socket
15 Amp Switch Socket
15 Amp Switch Socket W/Neon
16 Amp Schuko Socket
Universal Shaver Socket 115/240V

1,430
910

990
1,350
POR

2,070
1,550
POR

1,520
6,500

Dimmer &
Fan Control
Switches

E31V400FS
E31X91312SFR-HL
E31X91313SFR-HL
E32V500

Fan Speed Controller, Switched
5 Speed Fan Controller (100W)
5 Speed Fan Controller (150W)
Light Dimmer

2,525
2,630
2,830

POR

Flush Switches E31/1/2A
E31/2/3A
E32/1/2A
E33/1/2A
E34/1/2A
E35/1/2A
ET36/1/2A
E32D20NA
E31MBPR
E31BPR/WP

10AX 1 Gang 1 Way Switch
10AX 1 Gang 2 Way Switch
10AX 2 Gang 1 Way Switch
10AX 3 Gang 1 Way Switch
10AX 4 Gang 1 Way Switch
10AX 5 Gang 1 Way Switch
10AX 6 Gang 1 Way Switch
20 Amp Double Pole Switch With Neon
Bell Press
Weatherproof Bell Press (IP54)

500
760
750
930

1,430
1,600
2,150
2,140
1,010
1,825

Cat. No. Description List Price
w.e.f. 01.05.2025



Price List of Pieno
Product

Blank Plates E8230X 1 Gang Blank Plate 600 790 1,000

Telecomm-
unication
Accessories

E8231TV
E8232TV
E8231RJS4
E8232RJS4
E8231RJS
E8232RJS

1 Gang Tv Outlet
2 Gang Tv Outlet
1 Gang Telephone Outlet
2 Gang Telephone Outlet
1 Gang Shuttered Plate
2 Gang Shuttered Plate

930
1,500
1,350
2,370
1,150
1,525

1,370
2,460
1,860
2,640

POR
POR

1,370
2,460
1,860
2,640

POR
POR

Socket Outlets E8215-5N
E8215
E8215N
E8215-15N
E8215US
E82T25
E82426-16S
E82426-16IS

5 Amp Switched Socket With Neon
13 Amp Switched Socket
13 Amp Switched Socket With Neon
15 Amp Switched Socket With Neon
10 Amp 2 Pin  Switched Socket
13 Amp Switched Socket Duplex
16 Amp 250v 1 Gang Schuko Socket
16A International Socket

1,640
1,250
POR

1,860
1,150

2,240
1,580
4,100

POR
1,730
POR

2,530
1,680
3,430
1,860
4,350

POR
1,780
POR

2,530
1,680
3,430
1,860
4,350

Dimmer &
Fan Control
Switches

E8230/250F
E8230X91312SFR-HL
E8230X91313SFR-HL
E8230/400L

Fan Speed Controller
5 Speed Fan Controller (100W)
5 Speed Fan Controller (150W)
Light Dimmer

POR
3,120
3,310
POR

POR
3,710
4,160
POR

POR
3,820
4,290

POR

Flush Switches E8231L1F20
E8231L2F20
E8232L1F20
E8233L1F20
E8234L1F
E8231D20N
E8231BPL1

1 Gang 1 Way Switch
1 Gang 2 Way Switch
2 Gang 1 Way Switch
3 Gang 1 Way Switch
4 Gang 1 Way Switch
20 Amp Double Pole Switch With Neon
Bell Push

1,130
1,160

1,660
2,310
2,610
2,150
1,390

1,420
1,730
1,970
2,720
3,030
2,830
1,840

1,380
1,680
1,970

2,640
3,030
2,750
1,790

Cat. No. Description WE
White

WG
Wine Gold

AS
Aluminium

Silver

w.e.f. 01.05.2025



Price List of AvatarOn

Blank Plates E8330X 1 Gang Blank Plate 770 1,010

Telecomm-
unication
Accessories

E8331RJS
E8332RJS
E8331RJS4
E8332RJS4
E8331TV
E8332TV
E83T727V

1 Gang Shuttered Plate
2 Gang Shuttered Plate
1 Gang Shuttered Telephone
2 Gang Shuttered Telephone
1 Gang TV Outlet
2 Gang TV Outlet
Universal Shavar Socket

1,135
1,530
1,420
2,210
1,060
1,610

8,500

1,425
2,560
1,800
2,660
1,420

2,560
POR

Socket Outlets E8315-G12
E83T25-G12
E8315TS
E8315-15
E8330FSG
E8331TB
E8331M

13A Switch Socket
13A Duplex Switch Socket
16A International Switch
15A Switch Socket
13A 250V 1G FusedConUnit
25A 250V 1G ConnUnit
16A 250V 1G Intermediate Sw

1,420
2,560
4,500
2,270

POR
POR
POR

1,890
3,400
5,500
3,120
POR
POR
POR

Dimmer &
Fan Control
Switches

E8330X91312SFR-HL
E8330X91312SFR-HL

5 Step Fan Speed Controller (100W)
5 Step Fan Speed Controller (150W)

3,310
POR

4,050
POR

Product

Flush Switches E8331L1
E8332L1
E8333L1
E8334L1
E8331L2
E8331D20N
E8331BPL1

1 Gang 1 way Switch
2 Gang 1 way Switch
3 Gang 1 way Switch
4 Gang 1 way Switch
1 Gang 2 way Switch
20A DP Switch
Bell Press

1,130
1,700

2,400
2,750
1,240

4,540
1,240

1,530
2,180
3,020
3,690
1,700

5,580
1,700

Cat. No. Description WE
White

DG
Dark Grey

w.e.f. 01.05.2025



Price List of Zencelo
Product

Blank Plates E8430X 1 Gang Blank Plate 790 1,010

Telecomm-
unication
Accessories

E8431RJS4
E8432RJS4
E8431TVS
E8432TVS
E8431RJK
E8432RJK

1 Gang Telephone Outlet
2 Gang Telephone Outlet
1 Gang TV Outlet
2 Gang TV Outlet
1 Gang Shuttered Plate
2 Gang Shuttered Plate

1,860
3,430
1,640
2,380

POR
POR

2,240
3,710
1,860
2,680

POR
POR

Socket Outlets E8415/5
E8415U
E8415
E84T25
E8415/15
E84426/16S
E84426/16IS
E84T727V

5 Amp 3 Round Pin Switch Socket
10 Amp 2 Pin Switch Universal Socket
13 Amp Switch Socket
13 Amp Duplex Switch Socket
15 Amp 3 Round Pin Switch Socket
16 Amp Schuko Socket
16 Amp International Socket
Universal Shaver Socket 115/240V

1,680
1,580
1,490
2,830
1,910

1,640
2,240

POR

1,860
1,730
1,830

3,490
2,300
1,860
2,680

POR

Dimmer &
Fan Control
Switches

E8430-400F
E8430X91312SFR-HL
E8430X91313SFR-HL
E8430-500

Fan Speed Controller
5 Speed Fan Controller (100W)
5 Speed Fan Controller (150W)
Light Dimmer

2,750
2,910
3,120
POR

2,910
3,040
3,430

POR

Flush Switches E8431/1

E8431/2
E8432/1

E8433/1

E8434/1

E8431D20

E8431BP1

16AX/20A 1 Gang 1 Way Full-Flat Switch 
with Ondicator
16AX/20A 1 Gang 2 Way Full-Flat Switch
16AX/20A 2 Gang 1 Way Full-Flat Switch 
with Ondicator
16AX/20A 3 Gang 1 Way Full-Flat Switch 
with Ondicator
16AX/20A 4 Gang 1 Way Full-Flat Switch 
with Ondicator
20A 1Gang Full-Flat Double Pole Switch 
with Neon
Full-Flat Bell Switch

1,240

1,420
1,860

2,380

3,350

2,680

1,610

1,490

1,860
2,300

3,190

3,710

3,040

1,910

Cat. No. Description 
w.e.f. 01.05.2025

WE
White

SZ
Silver

Bronze



Price List of NEO
Product

Blank Plates E3030X 1 Gang Blank Plate 710 830

Telecomm-
unication
Accessories

E3031RJ
E3032RJ
E3031TV
E3032TV
E3031RJK
E3032RJK

1 Gang Telephone Outlet
2 Gang Telephone Outlet
1 Gang TV Outlet
2 Gang TV Outlet
1 Gang Shuttered Plate
2 Gang Shuttered Plate

1,420
2,490
1,030
1,860
POR
POR

2,090
2,970
1,230
2,090
POR
POR

Socket Outlets E3015US
E3015
ET3025
E3426/10IS
E3426/16S
E3015/15
ET3727

10 Amp 2 Pin Universal Switch Socket
13 Amp Switch Socket
13 Amp Duplex Switch Socket
10 Amp International Socket
16 Amp Schuko Socket
15 Amp Switch Socket
Universal Shaver Socket 115/240V

1,210
1,280

2,460
2,240
1,640
2,460

POR

1,290
1,390

2,680
2,350
1,760
2,570

POR

Dimmer &
Fan Control
Switches

E3031V400F
E3030X91312SFR-HL
E3030X91313SFR-HL
E3031V500

Fan Speed Controller
5 Speed Fan Controller (100W)
5 Speed Fan Controller (150W)
Light Dimmer

2,460
2,910
3,120

2,530

2,770
2,970
3,270
2,800

Flush Switches E3031H1
E3031H2
E3031V1
E3031V2
E3032H1
E3032V1
E3033H1
E3033V1
E3034H1
E3031HD20

E3031HBP

1 Gang 1 Way Switch
1 Gang 2 Way Switch
1 Gang 1 Way Switch
1 Gang 2 Way Switch
2 Gang 1 Way Switch
2 Gang 1 Way Switch
3 Gang 1 Way Switch
3 Gang 1 Way Switch
4 Gang 1 Way Switch
20 Amp Double Pole 
Switch With Neon
Bell Press

Cat. No. Description 
w.e.f. 01.05.2025

1,390
1,730
1,390
1,730

2,280
2,280
2,930
2,930
3,290
2,090

1,420

FWWW

2,060
2,580
2,060
2,580
3,430
3,430
4,370
4,380
4,980

POR

POR

EWWW

1,520
1,910
1,520
1,910

2,530
2,530
3,260
3,260
3,660
2,300

1,580

FGGS

1,790
2,240
1,790

2,240
2,970
2,970
3,820
3,820
4,320

POR

POR

EGBS



Kavacha Isolators

Weather Protected Covers
&  Extension Board

Product

WP Covers E223DV-CL
E223M_TR

E223R_TR

ET223R_TR

EPB5S_G12

Weather Protected Transparent Deep Cover
Fulltime weather protected membrane switch 
cover, IP55, Transparent
Fulltime weather protected rigid socket cover, 
IP55, Transparent
Fulltime weather protected rigid socket cover 
duplex, IP55, Transparent
5 Gang 13 Amp 3 Pin Flat Switch Socket Outlets 
with Neon, fitted with, 3Mtr Wire & 13 Amp Fused 3 
Pin Flat Plug, White Color

1,500
2,800

2,965

3,370

3,765

DP Isolators WHD20
WHD35

20 Amp DP Isolator
35 Amp DP Isolator

6,690
7,290

SP Isolators WHS20
WHS35
WHS55

20 Amp SP Isolator
35 Amp SP Isolator
55 Amp SP Isolator

5,860
6,880

14,540

Cat. No. Description List Price

TP Isolators WHT20
WHT35
WHT55
WHT63
WHT80

20 Amp TP Isolator
35 Amp TP Isolator
55 Amp TP Isolator
63 Amp TP Isolator
80 Amp TP Isolator

7,940
9,975

15,570
17,645
21,795

Product Cat. No. Description List Price

w.e.f. 01.05.2025


